

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).5321-5322/2012

PANCHAJANYAM MGT.AGENCIES &amp; SERVICES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T.,COCHIN  
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
[IN CHAMBER]For Appellant(s) Mr.M.S. Vishnu Sankar, Adv.  
Mr. E. M. S. Anam,Adv.  
Ms. Athira G. Nair, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RThe learned counsel for the appellant prays for and  
is granted two weeks' time to file affidavit of valuation  
and Court fee of Rs.1750/-.(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS(UMA MALHOTRA)  
COURT MASTER